2014 Groves Orchrestra Forte 5K
Sunday, May 18, 2014
Timing and Results Processing by Mailler Race Management www.race-mrm.com

Female 14 & Under

175 Emma Lucken 24:00.5 14 F
248 SLOAN KANAT 24:27.7 14 F
190 Zaria Seabron 24:44.4 14 F
186 Camille Rochaix 25:41.3 14 F
235 Katie Westerlund 25:46.5 13 F
117 Paige Baccanari 31:27.1 14 F
236 Nicole Yost 35:585 14 F
164 Raiylah Johnson 37:19.8 11 F
162 Daijeline Johnson 37:19.9 14 F
129 Zoe Chapman 42:45.4 14 F
130 Chloe CHERADAME 44:25.1 11 F
151 Cassandra Gillard 49:28.7 9 F
155 Olivia Gillard 49:28.0 11 F
152 Emma Gillard 49:289 13 F
195 Brooke Shatzman 52:54.1 9 F
Female 15-19
149 Erica Gardner 25:24.7 18 F
253 OLIVIA PRYOR 26:00.7 18 F
234 Claire Westerlund 26:58.3 16 F
169 Zena Kashat 27:025 16 F
189 Maria Roma 27:325 16 F
123 Julia Berthel 27:53.0 17 F
128 Ellie Chapman 31:27.3 15 F
243 HALE DOURRON 33:54.7 16 F
135 Cassie Delgado 42:37.2 15 F
118 Amanda Bachand 42:449 16 F
238 Alexis Zerafa 45:32.3 18 F
124 Amanda Blitstein 49:27.5 16 F
168 Kayla Kapen 52:23.5 17 F
198 Allegra Smith 53:38.9 18 F
Female 20-29
166 Samantha Kaca 24:32.0 24 F
Female 30-39
241 Cathy Zolfaghari 31:07.0 38 F
Female 40-49
176 Pam Lucken 26:03.8 40
247 KIM KANAT 26:10.5 42



Female 50-59

Female 60-69

Male 14 & Under

Male 15-19

Male 20-29

133 Teneia
163 Denine
131 Florence
136 Leslie
146 Claudia
156 Teresa
144 Dawn
137 Catherine
154 Louiza
127 Mary
196 Paula

177 Anne
121 Emily
173 Stacey
116 Julie
254 ANDREA
239 Gorica

170 Diana

249 LUKE
122 Henry
138 John

113 Nathaniel
242 Nahvid

191 Jimmy
180 Jay

188 Olivier
178 Matthew
182 Cameron
115 Daniel
185 Nelson
157 James
184 Colin
143 Sam

134 Chris
161 Nicholas

145 Peter
193 Bradford

Combs
Johnson
Cheradame
Delgado
Gajewski
Gonzalez
Evans
Deslandres
Gillard
Carleton-Smith
Shatzman

MacMichael
Berthel
Lerner
Angeli
BRIGGS
Zerafa

Kee

MERCER
Berthel
Doyle
Abbott
Zolfaghari

Searle
Moak
Rochaix
MacMichael
Patrick
Anderson
Posey
Gruich
Pocock
Edwards
Cornetet
Hornburg

Flannery Il
Servais

35:15.4
42:36.7
44:25.3
45:43.9
45:55.3
46:17.9
48:06.2
49:16.8
49:17.1
51:48.8
53:35.3

30:32.4
30:42.7
32:26.3
33:50.0
43:35.7
45:37.6

48:06.5

23:09.6
25:46.4
27:10.6
27:10.8
31:33.4

19:32.8
22:01.7
22:21.8
23:50.4
24:13.4
25:08.2
25:59.9
26:00.8
26:57.5
32:47.0
41:12.0
42:53.8

26:54.3
53:39.4

46
48
45
42
48
41
42
48
41
49
46

50
53
50
50
54
50

65
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Male 30-39

Male 40-49

Male 50-59

Male 60-69

181 Patrick
251 DAN
141 Brian
140 Andrew
197 Paul

126 Joseph
252 CHAD
120 Craig
171 David
246 SCOTT
160 Justin
167 Ehud
165 Robert
187 Claude
132 Yann
148 Mike
194 Bill

172 Elliot
179 Ken
119 Bruce
174 John
125 Jeff
183 Vance
245 DONALD
237 Randy
240 Ken
250 MIKE
142 David

233 James
244 MIKE

Murray
RILEY
Duval
Drummond
Shawver

Bojman
STEED
Berthel
Korenchuk
HERSKOVITZ
Hornburg
Kapen
Johnson
Rochaix
CHERADAME
Gajewski
Shatzman

Lerner
Mammo
Berndt
Lohr
Bodary
Patrick
DALEY
Yost
Zerafa
GRUICH
Edwards

VanValkenburg

SMITH

20:22.9
22:52.6
23:30.0
24:06.2
27:36.7

19:48.9
21:46.9
23:53.0
28:41.6
29:08.9
31:33.1
34:32.6
42:36.3
43:30.8
42:57.7
48:25.6
53:34.8

25:09.3
25:29.5
27:59.9
28:45.1
30:45.5
32:27.1
34:23.8
35:58.7
40:41.4
49:30.1
50:20.1

25:06.7
25:54.1

37
35
37
37
36

44
42
47
42
45
46
45
46
49
41
49
49

50
50
55
50
57
50
53
55
51
51
59

60
66
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